Part Number:
Material: Plastic UL94V-O
Media: Polyurethane Foam UL94HF-1
         60PPI
SC162-P15/60
5.98 in
151.90mm
5.93 in
150.90mm
7.06 in
179.30mm
6.38 in
162.00 mm
.31 in - 7.90 mm.12 in - 3.00 mm.18 in - 4.60 mm
Retainer Filter Guard
PFF162-P60
UTEC - 1590 Oakland Rd. Suite B109 San Jose, CA 95131          408-453-1001          info@utecusa.com
U-Square Corp.     1580 Oakland Rd. Suite C209, San Jose, CA 95131     408-453-1001     info@utecusa.com
noriko
Placed Image